
1. Email: Scan (or) take a picture and send to Info@LocalEvents.vegas
2. Fax: (702) 331-6050     Tel: (702) 331-1350

Suncoast Casino
Thursday, October 14, 2021

Santa Fe Station Casino
Friday, October 22, 2021

Sunset Station Casino
Friday, October 29, 2021

Green Valley Ranch Casino
Friday, October 8, 2021

Aliante Casino
Thursday, November 4, 2021

Orleans Casino
Thursday, November 18, 2021

Boulder Station Casino
Friday, November 12, 2021

Parhump Nugget Casino
Thursday, December 2 , 2021

A 50% deposit is due at the time of signing.
The balace will be charged 30 days prior to each event.

Suncoast Casino
Thursday, February 10, 2022

Sunset Station Casino
Friday, February 18, 2022

Santa Fe Station Casino
Friday, February 25, 2022

Aliante Casino
Thursday, March 24, 2022

Silverton Casino
Friday, March 04, 2022

Boulder Station Casino
Friday, March 11, 2022

Pahrump Nugget Casino
Weds, March 18, 2022

Orleans Casino
Thursday, February 03, 2022 
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